MOTARY PUBLIC - State of T.

BESSIE M. DeWELL - 1

My Appt. Exp. 5-20-97

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL 2 GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	API NO. 15- 009-24,579 ORIGINAL county Barton C _ S/2 NE sec. 17 Twp. 20S Rgs. 11 X
Operator: License # 6039	1980 Feet from S(N) (circle one) Line of Section
Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	1320 Feet from EVW (circle one) Line of Section
Address R.R. 1 Box 183 B	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
city/State/Zip Great Bend, KS. 67530	Lease Name S & K Vell # 1
Purchaser: N.C.R.A.	Field Name Chase-Silica
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Producing Formation <u>Arbuckle</u>
Phone (316) 793-3051	Elevation: Ground 1770 KB 1775
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	Total Depth 3290 PBTD
License: 6039	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Camented at 333 Feet
Wellsite Seologist: Kim Shoemaker	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes <u>no</u> No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT $1945-18-95$ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Operator:	Chloride contentppm Fluid volume 320 bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method used truck haul
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	 Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Canv. to In]/SWD PU Back PBTD Commingled Docket No	Operator Name Bob's Oil Service
Dual Completion Docket No	Lease Name Sieker SWD License No. 30610
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No 5-14-94	NW/4 Quarter Sec. 35 Twp. 198 s Rng. 11 1/2/2
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Barton Docket No. D-26,497
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well r MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wel	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
Signature L. D. Davis Title President Data 10 Subscribed and sworn to before se this 6th day of Octo	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY PORATIVED Letter of Confidentiality Attached MMISS C Geologist Report Received 1 4.700 c
Bessie M. DeWerff 5-20-97	xcc swo/kepur 10/4 10/4 mgps xcs Plug (specify)

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

•	•	h	_	~	110

,				SIDE TI					<u> </u>	£ , -	
Operator Name <u>L. </u>). Drilling	Inc.		Lease	. Xame	S &	K		Vell #	1	1
	· (] _{E∗∗t}		Count	у	Bar	ton				
Sec. 17. Twp. 20	Srg. 11	X West								, ,	
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	tool open ar , bottom hole t	d closed, emperature	flowing and, fluid rec	nd shut-in	n pres	sures, whet	her shut	t-in pre	ssure rea	ched stati	c level.
Drill Stem Tests Take (Attach Additional		▼ Yes	□ No		Log	Formatio	on (Tap),	, Depth	and Datum	. 🗆	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	gical Survey	X Yes	□ Ko	Маш				т ор 499		Datum (+1276)	•
Cores Taken		□ _{Y•s}	₽ No	Anhy Heebr				2909		(-1134))
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes	□ · No	Brown Lans:		me		3036 3053 3268		(-1261) (-1278) (-1493))
List All E.Logs Run:	RADIATI	ON GUA	RD	B/KC Arbud	ckle	Not 1	ceached			(1400)	,
	COMPENSA DUAL INC		YTESN	Arbu	ck1e	(sample)	3285			(-1510))
	Report al		MG RECORD	X New		sed ntermediate,	. product	ion. et	 c.		,
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size C		Weight Lbs./F		Setting Depth	Ту	pe of		Type and Additi	
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5,	/8"	28#	_	333	50/50	Poz	250	2% Ge1,	3% CC
production	7 7/8"	5 1,	/2"	10.5		3287.5	HLC 40/60	Poz	175 150	2% Ge1,	
			-						 	75CFR3 5# Gil	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING	\2 Q UEI	ZE RECORD					
Purpose;	Depth Tap Bottom	Type of	Cement	#Sacks U	sed		Type and	Percent	t Additive	· •	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								<u>.</u>	 		<u>i</u>
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage				•	Acid,		-		weeze Reco	rd
	3287.5-	3 2.90	OPEN	HOLE		500 gal.	28% N	E		3290	'
						re acidi	ze W/	1250 (gal. 28	7 NE	
TUBING RECORD	\$iz• 7/8"	Set A 328		Paiker A	t	Liner Run		Yes 🏻	No		
Date of First, Resum L	ed Production,	\$WO or In	j. Produc	ing Method	d □ _{F1}	.owing Xipu	mping -	ر Gas Li	lft 🗆 Ot	her (Expla	in)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oit	вы. 62	Gas	Mcf	Vate:	95ls. 21		Gas-Oil	Ratio	6r 4(avity
Disposition of Gas:			_	HOO OF COM						Production	Interval
Vented Sald (If vented, sub		4 19	Open h			Oually	Comp. L	□ Commi	ingled _	<u>Arbuckl</u>	<u></u> -

ORIGINAL

Attachment to ACO-1 L. D. Drilling, Inc.

S & K #1 C S/2 NE Sec. 17-20S-11W Barton County, Ks.

API#15-009-24579.0000

DST #1 3038-3100

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow: GTS in 2 Min. 930,000CFS

GTS Thru-out 887,000 to 951,000

Decreased to 907,000

Recovery: 65' DM W/few oil specks IFP: 291-237 FFP: 243-224

ISIP: 1086 FSIP: 1084

DST #2 3102-3132

Times: 30-45-45-60

Blow: bb in 5 1/2 Min.

bb immediately

Recovery: 1600' gip, 40' o&gcm

IFP: 78-39 FFP: 88-49 ISIP: 732 FSIP: 782

DST #3 3170-3204

Times: 30-30-30-30

Blow: 1st open: slow blt to 1/2"

2nd open: blt to 1"

Recovery: 25' DM W/free oil in tool

IFP: 58-39 FFP: 58-49 ISIP: 97 FSIP: 107

DST #4 3260-3290

Times: 45-45-60-90

Blow: 1st open: 7" blow

2nd Open: bb in 54 min.

Recovery: 171' gip 40' CO 40°

37' HOCM

IFP: 92-60 FFP: 105-70 ISIP: 750 FSIP: 718

CONSERVATION DIVISION

0
Ó
Õ
0
•
ᠳ
۲
N
+
٦
-
g
\simeq
Ö
١'n
_

HALLIBURTON	CHARGE TO:	rilling Co	o		СОРУ				TICKET SOLUTION TO THE PAGE TO	376 - [$\overline{\Box}$
	ADDRESS ON H CITY, STATE, ZIP C	BOY 183	3				Ŋ	10. È	402 E	Διρ - Γ	<u>U</u>
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES	CITY, STATE, ZIPC		2530		1			ក ក្រុម	PAGE	OF _	
FORM 1905 R-13 SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. L. K. J. S. 25	LEASE	<u> </u>	COUNTY/PABISH	STATE	CHY/OFFSHOR	RÉ LOCAT	ION	<u> </u>	TE S OWI	VER.	
2. TICKET TYPE NITRO	GEN CONTRACTO	OR	RIGNAME/NO.		DELIVERED TO			ORI	<u>シャタリ 3</u> DER NO. デ	a <u>me</u>	
	YES →NO	TOOK	DB PURPOSE	VIA 5/329	WELL PERMIT	5-112m	لم المحدودين	کے اس	LL LOCATION		
4.	0.1	1/20011	n ₹.5		15-00				17-203 11	W	
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTION	Line Stone	A					1				
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ REFERENCE PART NUMBER	ACCOUNTING OC ACCT DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT.	
500-117	_	MILEAGE # 5	1143			ለጎ/	RT		275	66	00
201.016	<u> </u>	Pump the	· -		3290	57			/500 100	1500	₩.Z\?
030-014		5w Au) 		110	a	<u>5</u>	ر با	65 lon	65	مما
			<u> </u>		_ !			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>!</u>
12A 825 205	<u> 9</u>	Suide sho			/-i		5/3	ا به 	121,00	121	i '
24 A 815 19251	<u> </u>	Floorya	•		1	· 4	الري	11/)	110100		
27 815 19311		Fillup Tu	<u> </u>			ea		12	<u>55 ho</u>	55	
390 800 8883 I		Bostons			5 16	² ct	<u>5‡</u> 5‡		110,00	220	1
40 807, 93022	! - -	c antrabiz	ens 2,4			-8		/7 	44/00	220	00_
			•		1						
			· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1		· ·
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby ack	nowledges SUI	B SURFACE SAFETY VAL	VE WAS: D & RETURN PULLED RUN DEPTH	SURVI	-	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			<u> </u>
reverse side hereof which include, but are		FE LOOK	DEFIN	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	DOWN?		<u> </u>	ļ. <u>.</u>	PAGE TOTAL	2367	100
to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMN LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	IITY, and BE	AN SIZE	SPACERS	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE WA	87		_	 	FROM CONTINUATION PAGE(S)	4368	اعد
CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT SIGNATURE	TYF	PE OF EQUALIZING SUB.	CASING PRESSURE	PERFORMED WIT	THOUT DELAY? THE EQUIPMENT		_	+		7,360	
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED	A.M. TUE	BING SIZE TUBIN	IG PRESSURE WELL DEPTH	AND PERFORMER CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY							
<u>5-20-94</u> D335	☐ P.M.	EE CONNECTION	TYPE VALVE.	ARE YOU SATISF	FIED WITH OUR S] NO		SUB-TOTAL APPLICABLE TAXES		
I do do not require IPC (Instrument Protection).	Not offered			₩ customer					WILL BE ADDED ON INVOICE	6925	35
	ISTOMER OR CUSTOM	IER'S AGENT (SIGNATUR		RATOR/ENGINEER		rials an EMP#	d service	HALLIBI	on this ticket. URTON APPROVAL		
L D D A VIS X	£00,	(uri	- Kon Pi	Muer	5	97.	3.5/	1/0			

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

For good and valuable consideration received, Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is recovered and repairable, Customer shall pay the repair costs, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, Customer shall meet all requirements of Section 39.15(a) of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission regulations and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval or abandonment and shall permit Halliburton to monitor the recovery or abandonment efforts all at no risk or liability to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request, and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and materials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARE NO, WARRANTES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.

12:00H - 11 714:0000



TICKET CONTINUATION

DUNCAN COPY

	MISS		≳ :	•
	No. S	5 , 5	8 7 ls	-
	. ~	1 ×	PAGE OF	
7	5-21-9	, j.	7 7	
<u>U</u>	S CUNIT	-	AMOUN	 _
I U/M _L	CERICE	<u> </u>	AMOUNT	΄
1 22	6	82	1,193	50
	1	<u> </u>	-10 21	1 <u></u>
1		Ī	:	
 		1 .	. *	1
-	<u> </u>		,	T
<u> </u>	6	108	912	00
<u> </u>				1 3
!		1_		i
1		- -	,	- پ
 		1		<u> </u>
1	II	. 15	<u>555</u>	100
1		18.5	819.19	
<u> </u>		140	300	00
	·	65	41	25
i .		1		1
<u>.</u>		1		
<u> </u>		!		
<u>.</u>	•	! —	_	<u>'</u>
· 		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
]			Į ·	! ;
1		1	; ;	Ì
ļ		 	1,	1 3 t.
1		<u>.</u> !	<u>;</u>	1.7 161
+		'	į.	1 - 15
1		<u> </u>	<i>(</i> -	1
_1	_	i I	1	!
1		i]	T
 			i \	<u>. </u>
1		Ī	-	
_		35	553	50
		195	193	45

FORM 1911 R-10	RTON ENERGY SERVICES	512	52-7€	10٪	3 CUSTOMER	WELL S	4K		5-21-94		PAGE OF	,
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		CCOUNTIN		r. D. Drilling Tnc.				& CUNIT	===		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC		DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY. U/M		5,	AMOUNT	-
504-316		<u> i</u> '	<u>.</u>	В.	Halliburton Light Cement	175		1478	6 8	82	1,193	<u> </u> 50
	?	'				1	_	7	<u> </u>	_]	-0.5	1.
		1				† . !				\exists	:	
•		+	 	+		+ !	$\overline{}$	- 1	 	\exists	•	1
. 1		+-		+		 	\longrightarrow		 		· 	'
504-136		1_'		_B	40/60 Pozmix Cement	150		. 1	6 6	08	912	<u> 100</u>
	· .	'			<u> </u>		\perp					i
		T '			<u>~</u>							<u> </u>
	-	+			0	+ ;	\neg		<u> </u>	_	•	<u> </u> ~
		+		+-		 	\rightarrow		 			<u> </u>
509-968	<u> </u>	-1	-	₽	Salt Blended & on slie	3700	1b 		 	25	555	
500-153		_ '		B	CFR-3 Blended	169			4.1	8.5	81979	165
508-291		<u> </u>		B	Gilsonite Blended V 150	750	15	.	<u>.</u> 1,	40	300	
		Τ, '		.	Flocele Blended /175	25			1	65	41	2.5
-50 7-21 0-	,	. + + - 1	-	-	Flocele Stended /1/3	 	<u> </u>	1 .		حط	4	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+	 	+		 	\rightarrow	<u> </u>	 1			+
	ļ	+'	 	\vdash	,	 	\longrightarrow	<u> </u>	 	\dashv		
	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		ļ. ₁	\longrightarrow	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
		'			~			, l — L			·	1_
		T '			¥.*			1			1 -	_[_
		+-				<u> </u>	1	<u>'</u>	<u> </u>		7	+
·		+		+		+	-	<u> </u>	 !	-+		<u> </u>
	 	+ .		+-		┦───	\longrightarrow	<u>'</u>	· !			ا. ا
	<u> </u>	<u></u> '	<u> </u>	↓				<u> </u>]		<u> </u>	AF_{k_0}
		_ '	·						!		<i>t</i> -	1
		†				1	- [<u></u>
		+		+		 			· · · · ·	\dashv	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
	 	+	-	+	·	+	\rightarrow		 		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
-	·	 '		+	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
500-207		1		В			410			35	553_	 _5 ∫
-		` , '			MILEAGE CHARGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES	. 628	•	<u> </u>	95	193	ı
500-306					33,938 12		- Cl -6-1	1		77	4,368.	

•		JOB		HALLIBURTON DIVISION	OKlohe	مخصط	C1713	POK	่เร	.009.2	1579.000
HALLI	BURTON S	UMMAR	Υ	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	House	17KS		. ,	BIL TIC	LED ON 6	<u> 21676</u>
1 .		• • •			LL DATA			0		-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
o Chasé	Silica		SEC. /	<u>7</u> тwp. <u>а</u>	<u>ر) ک</u> RNG	کری پر	COUNTY	Bort	00	STATE	<u> \$5.5</u>
RMATION NAME		TYPE				NEW USED	WEIGHT	ŞIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
RMATION THICKNESS		FROM	то .		CASING	u	24	54	<u> </u>	3288'	<u> </u>
TIAL PROD: OIL	BPD, WATER_	BPD, G	ÀS	MCFD	LINER		·				
ESENT PROD: OIL	BPD. WATER_	BPD. G	AS	MCFD	TUBING	<u></u>		- 7 A	3 : ~ m	3.0	
MPLETION DATE	МОД ТҮ!	PE	MUD WT	i	OPEN HOLE			クタ*	J 288	3290	SHOTS/FT.
CKER TYPE		SET AT	г		PERFORATION						
TTOM HOLE TEMP		_ PRESSURE			PERFORATION					-	
SC. DATA		TOTAL C	DEPTH	JOB	DATA		٠,				<u> </u>
	TOOLS AND A	CCESSORIES	•	505	CALLED OU	т -	ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	Joi	B COMPLETED
TYPE AI	ND SIZE	QTY.		MAĶĖ	DATE 5	194	DATE	-20-94	DATE 5 'A	3.94 DA	re 5. 20 . 9%
DAT COLLAR		<u> </u>	-		TIME 2)	•	TIME (TIME A D		E 10723
DAT SHOE (/1) (31	,	1.	nes (Ci)	. 		PERS	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE L		<u> </u>
IDE SHOE A	51)	1400	رے ادریا احراج			NAME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
NTRALIZERS () N	ويم ح الم	5	٠, ١,	a nye.	K.R.	- hm	ein 1	54734	4000	/	1
TTOM PLUG	- FM								Pill		Louis, X3
PP PLUG SIJ	5 1	1 1	HUN	(4)	x 80	<u> </u>	₩5.	מגבר	51377	/ \ \	101-
EAD		ļ				· · ·			cont Pu		11
CKER			<u> </u>		1.R.	KOP	L 43	<u> </u>	5/25		11
THER BUSKIT	S 5 MATER	1 2 1	Bat	cer-			4 1 1	7725	cm Bi		
	MAIER	MALD		_	11501	<u> </u>	# (Ox	107	4133) _	. A #
REAT. FLUID		_ DENSITY		LB/GAL, API					Pr Us	G	7 13000 KS
SPL. FLUID				LB/GALAPI		- ı	. 1 . 1	7 2			
OP. TYPE	SIZE		LB.			$\frac{1}{2}$	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
OP. TYPE	SIZE		LB.			XII	<u>/ 1 1 14 /</u>	<u> </u>			
CID TYPE						_			-		
CID TYPE		3AL 3AL									
JRFACTANT TYPE		AL	IN	_ %	DEPARTMEN		112 7		<u> </u>		
AGENT TYPE		•				-,	3 C 99	17 51	11/100	0 S X	nia a
UID LOSS ADD, TYPE		.,-LB,	 IN						,,	7	7
LLING AGENT TYPE _		•	IN								
	GAI	_,-LB,	IN								
REAKER TYPE	GAI	LB	IN		JOB DONE T	HRU: T	UBING 🔲	CAS	SING -	ANNULUS	TBG./ANN.
OCKING AGENT TYPE		G	ALLB		au oralica	•	هسر و	- (, .		
REPAC BALLS TYPE		a	тү		CUSTOMER REPRESENTA	ATIVE A	<u> </u>	/	xue	1	
THER					HALLIBURTO	n 1	/ /) () -		COPIES	
HER				CEMEN	OPERATOR_ NT DATA	\prec	en #	er Ken -		_ REQUESTED	
NUMBER			DIV.	<u> </u>						·	
OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED			ADDI	TIVES		•	CU.FT./SK	MIXED LBS./GAL.
125 175	HLC		R	187050	14.5%	C.S.	3- <u>1</u> 4	Flucolo	K	1.00	13 1
20 150	4:V60	D02	<u> </u>	307.001	180,51	<u>ילי –</u>	59,65	. 2 54	Tiller	1,39	1 44 44
				707	, , ,, ,,,,,				/ **/- **\		197
			<u> </u>								
2011 47012	PRESSURES IN				MARY			VOLU			
					•				,		
	FRAC									D: BBL,-GAL, PL: BBL,-G RL	
UT-IN; INSTANT	FRAC	_						25 🚣		: DBL,-URC.	4-7-7-
		ORSEPOWER	_ 1-2 (7111%)		TOTAL VOLUM						
DERED	AVAILABLE		_USED		TO THE TOLUM)	REM	IARKS	RECE	VED IN COMMISSIO
		ATES IN BPM			`	2K	all 1	10	SIAIE	CORPORATIO	ν Ε(.) Ν.Cο*****
EATING	DISPL		OVERALL .			<i></i> ,	1.				- viaitil551(
	CEMENT LI	EFT IN PIPE								UCT 1 A	1004
et Q1.95	REASON	shae Jr								- · 4. I	リンプサ
- ,	•	- '					•		CONS	ERVATION	i n
PM 2025-R4			FIEL	D OFFICE		•			И	HIGHTA, KA	i D. Jugn. Nama Jugn.
11VI ZUZU-114											11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

<u> </u>
HALLIBURTON

PAGÉ NO. DATE 5-24-94 JOB LOG HAL-2013-C WELL NO. Long String 62/62
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 621676 L.D. DOUB CHART NO. PRESSURE(PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PATE (BPM) TUBING CASING called out to emt @55" Long 5-2014 2130 String & Flout equip. Scent @11-4-8 58459 2-BOSKPLE(E) 4/451, Shoe It 21.85 5/3" 11/2 (509 3293' 70 3290' CM+ 4/ 175 K/C 1870 50 1+ 5 CM LH-Tucole + 1505KS 4860 28901 18705014 .7570 csr-3 5xg1/5x. 0130 Dil Loyed Down, Rig up to run 0330 0420 ST. csng & Guido Shop 4 Insprtuolue on ISTUT. TIKS on loc Drop ball + 0 Kno cx out Auto Fill + whe csng to TO + NOOK UP 0600 couldn't got plug container to Scruinto Ldg VAINT nockant Auto fill yube 800 Knock loose of take out flug Hookup to cong pump solt Push 20 0653 Plug Rot Hole SY: 414 CMY 175 NLC 4 150 0658 SKS 40/60 POZ Emy mixely wash fump YLING OUT 074 96 Rel. 1149 OTA ST. DISPL. 1300 Plug down @ 3271' KB 80.5 ٥ > 30 Rol to TIK Floot hold 0733 0750 Knock 10058 wosh track 0825 Upaquipy Job complete OPICINA RECEIVED STATE COMPORATION COMMISSION OCT 1-4 1994 15.5 NOISIVE WICH I A KANSAS

			C	CHARGE TO:	.:	urla :						COPY				TIC	CKET	,	
H	ALLIBI	URTON:		ADDRESS	·) -27	2017			1 11,	·	'	+		1	No.	5	5991	175 - [5
HALLIBURTON	IN FNERGY S	CERVICES	1	ু ু লম্মান দল	- 7(P	CODE POODE	<u>.B.</u>				 '	_				(P/	AGE 3	Z, OF	
FORM 1906 R-13	Thirties	.K + 10	٠.			, code <u>C (3) -3(3 , 115)</u>		1630			,		_					S L	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	,	WELL/PROJECT NO	,O, \		EASE		_ ```	COUNTY/	PARISH			CITY/OFFSHO	ORE LOCA	TION	- 1	ATE	OMM	NER V66	20
1.11/12/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 1				3) K		J. S. SVAN	<u> </u>	'	K.	**************************************			<u>ب</u>	3-15-11 RDER NO.		<u> </u>	
<u>2.</u>		TICKET TYPE NITE	ROGEN J8? ☐	YES	ITRACTO	CTOR	- ,	RIG NAME	ΛÑO.	1	VIA	D DELIVERED T) On	.DER NO.		<u>į</u> 4	2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3
3		SALES WELL TYPE	<u> </u>	NO LES.	ELLC	CATEGORY	TJOB F	PURPOSE			<u> 1</u> 339	WELL PERMIT	IT NO.		WF	FLL LOCATION			<u> </u>
4.		CI			-	OI		. , .	010			13-00		५.इन <u>्</u>	ر	<u></u>	で記	- 5	彦
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS		_				_ 			<u>1'</u>		1-1-1-1-				AL	G.
÷ a PRICES	Tercondar	RY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	-NG							T				UNIT			<u>c`</u>
REFERENCE		NUMBER	LOC		DF	F 1 1 3 3 3	<u> </u>	DESCRI	PTION			QTY.	TU/M .	QTY.	U/M	UNIT		», WHOUNT	· ·
000 117				1 ′	1_	MILEAGE			 -	* 31	.2 <u>44</u> '	1 26	1,00	JJ			3/7-		30
Ora Ora				1		5005 CUV	<u>-</u>					333	\top		1125	630	-11	630	1
			1	1		700 0:30 -	-				,	 	KA	373	-		5 los		<u>دن اک</u>
<u>0,2 195</u>	 		+++		+	1 100		<u> </u>			1	 	+				1		1
	+		++	t'	+	+						 '	+++		-				1
			1	+'	4							 '	+		+		+-+		' -
			1	 ′	\perp					<u></u>		 	++				1-1	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
	Τ			· _ '			_			(<u>(F)</u>	·		· ·					<u>.</u>
				,									1	;			1		Î.
	+		++		+	+					<u> </u>	 	-				T		J
	+		+		+-	+						+	1	 ,	+		++		
	<u> </u>		11	 '	4						'	 	+-+		+			 _	4-
	1			í <u> </u>		\					'	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>				1		1_
				,	Γ										1		Ī	,	Ī_
						UB SURFACE SAFETY VA	VALVE W	WAS:	PULLED RUN		SURV	/EY	AGREE	E UN-	DIS- D AGREE	e			ī
and agrees to	to the terms	s and condition	itions	on the	e TYP		<u>JLLCEUJ 6. P</u>	DEPTH	<u>PULLED LA</u>	OUREO	EQUIPMENT	IT PERFORMED		Dec.	1	PAGE TO	JTAL	736	اح
reverse side he										WE UND	OUT BREAKE	OD AND	+	+	+	FROM			135
to, PAYMEN [*] LIMITED WAR			MILL	, and) be-	EAN SIZE	٦	SPACERS		METYO	YOUR NEEDS	DS?			 · 	CONTINUA PAGE(S	JATION	1119	12
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO	OMER'S AGENT SIG	GNATURE			TY	YPE OF EQUALIZING SUE	UB.	CASING PRE	ÆSSURE	PERFOR	ORMED WITH	ITHOUT DELAY?					"	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1.
x / Just	K Plank	h_						1	·	AND PE	PERATED TH PERFORMED SULATIONS		(1		1		,	I
DATE SIGNED	7	TIME SIGNED		□.A u .	' '	UBING SIZE TUBI	JING PH	AESSURE	WELL DEPTH	SATISFA	SFACTORILY?		- AERVICE		1	SUB-TO		'	1
5-14-4	·	<u> </u>	· ·	Д Р.М.		REE CONNECTION		TYPE VALVE	/ z	Ane	JU SAIR.	FIED WITH OUR S		? □ NO		APPLICABLE	E TAXES	,	1
. □ qo □ qo	a not require IPC (Ins'	nstrument Protection).	☐ Not	lot offered								R DID NOT WISH				ON INVOIC	ICE	3025	<u>ી ડા</u>
- An Augr						IALS AND SERVICE		The custo	omer hereby ack	cknowlege	ges receip	ipt of the mate	iterials and	nd services	s listed.	on this ticke			
CUSTOMER OR CUSTO	4	. ,	CUSTOM	2° 2 2	. 1.	MER'S AGENT (SIGNATU	#	1	HALLIBURTON OPE		_		EMP# (3.5.3.5		HALLIDA	BURTON APPRO	VAL	61	
<u> Mark</u>	1.11		<u> </u>	() WI	$\overset{v_{\gamma}}{ o}$	H Miller	<u></u>		MUSS	<u> </u>	<u>(1);(-3</u>	<u>~</u>	315	<u>n</u>	1==	<u> 275-</u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	=
					1											3071	1'11	MA	

and Hallibution 'Ame' i the services are performed or TRK 51252-76103 TICKET CONTINUATION TICKET **ALLIBURTON CUSTOMER COPY** deral or state statute to the statute of the statut 599175 No. WELL 5-15-94 L. D. Davis 8 8 K #1 UNIT OF PRICE WS .CE £RENCE ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY. U/M QTY. ACCT 1,520,00 6.7.38 NOT 3 4-136 40/60 Posmix Standard 250 506-121 1 4sk Halliburton Ge102% 220 509-406 Calcium Chloride Blanded 6 õ 0 009. 300-207 SERVICE CHARGE CUBIC FEET 1 35 353 70 262 500-306 LOADED MILES TOTAL WEIGHTO 13 142.220 95 135 2,229,31 CONTINUATION TOTAL No. B 232833

15.009.24579.0000

DIVISION		
HALLIBURTON AND LOCATION	BILLED ON TICKET NO.	46
WELL DATA	<u> </u>	
WELLDAIA	•	

#LO		sec 11 TWP. 20						STATE	F-7	
REGITON NAME	ТҮРЕ			USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM F ALLOWABL	Ĕ
RELATION THICKNESS		TO 10624	CASING	<u> </u>	೩೬	82/3	KB	333	<u> </u>	_
		AS MCFD	LINER				<u> </u>			
*	BPD. G/	AS MCFD	TUBING				<u> </u>			_
MUD TY	(PE	MUD WT	OPEN HOLE			<u> ババタ</u>	333	336	SHOTS/FT	<i>:</i>
CKER TYPE	SET AT		PERFORATION	ıs						_
	PRESSURE	- <u>-</u> -	PERFORATION	is						
SC DATA	TOTAL D	EPTH	PERFORATION	ıs				*1		
		. JOB								
r garage and a second contract of the contract	ACCESSORIES		CALLED OUT		ON LOCA		JOB STARTED	· ·	JOB COMPLETED	
TYPE AND SIZE	QTY.	MAKE	DATE 5-1	4	DATE \$	2-1-1	DATE 5-15	4	DATE 5-18	
OAT COLLAR	1-, -1	•	TIME 190		TIME 2		TIME OO	' 1	TIME OLO	
DAT SHOE		1					D SERVICE L			_
IDE SHOE			-	N/	AME		UNIT NO. &		LOCATION	_
NTRALIZERS		 -					ېزديد.			
TTOM PLUG	+		W.W	1200	Q	377	3463	ì	11. 24. 41.1	
	+	1304.350	W. Wi	<u> </u>	12,	211	COMD		44.26.27	-
AD DC	. - • • - 	Homa	T 000	4.0	- 112	222	1 .	"	1	
CKER 12 C	 		Z. BECK	<u>. K</u>	75	بند	8344 8344			
HER			N		. ص	Y. 4v. 6 4	4		W.	
	RIALS	+ 1-2 -2 - 12-	D. ASK	.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	21725-	10102		_
MAIE		1.						•	i - ry	
EAT. FLUID	DENSITY	LB/GALAPI					 		***	_
PL. FLUID	PENSITY	LB/GAL, API					,	-		•
OP. TYPE SIZE		LB,			·		 			
OP. TYPE SIZE _	<u> </u>	і.в						-	· .	
D TYPE	GAL	%			<u>. </u>		<u> </u>	• • •		
ID TYPE	GAL.	% <u></u>	·					-	•	٠.,
ID TYPE	GAL	<u> </u>					<u></u>			-
	GAL	IN	_ DEPARTMENT.	· (& N	クジブ					_
F	GAL	· IN	DESCRIPTION			76.2M	8218, P	URFAL	CASCAC	
UID LOSS ADD. TYPE G/		IN			· -					_
•	ALLB	IN								_
	ALLB.	IN								
EAKER TYPE	ALLB.		JOB DONE TH	RU: TU	IBING 🔲	CA	SING 💢	ANNULUS	TBG./ANN	ιή
OCKING AGENT TYPE	j	ALLB		_	~	,	-1	1	<i>,</i> ,	_
REPAC BALLS TYPE	•	Υ	CUSTOMER REPRESENTAT	_{IVE} X	1211	ster	Chin	ハ		
• •			REFREDENIAL			~ /	1			_
THER		 	HALLIBURTON	: () (44.2	と (し) ろ		COPIES	and an	
HER	1 1 2 2 3 - 3	CEMFN	OPERATOR IT DATA	~~	- Jan	<u> </u>		REQUES	TED	_
T	τ							<u> </u>	<u> </u>	`
TAGE NUMBER CEMENT	BRAND	SACKED		ADDIT	IVES		. ~	CU.FT.	D · MIXED /SK. LBS./GA	.L.
	1/2 crod	B 29066	39-55					1.3	o 13.90	
320 A010 605	DA 12 717	D 310056	39000	 ,	,	· · · · · ·	(1	1.3	<u> </u>	٠
				- 1	11	1 1 1 1	1 1	+		
		 			9 5) 1	- , 123			—
		 						 		_
PRESSURES I	N PSI	CINA	MARY			YOLU	IMES	<u> </u>		_
		MUS	MARY PRESLUSH: BBL	.ca		ÀOEC	**************************************	• •	•	
CULATING	_ DISPLACEMENT,_					٠.	ITPE		t	_
AKDOWN	_ MAXIMUM	.,	LOAD & BKDN:		L.,	<u></u>		D: BBL,-GAL	20,0	_
	ACTURE GRADIENT.		TREATMENT; BE				DIS	PL (BBI)-G	AE	_
	HORSEPOWER	_ 15-MIN	CEMENT SLURF		G	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	 -	<u></u>
, , ,	AUNDEI OWER		TOTAL VOLUME	: 88LG	AL,	PEN	AARKS	() m	- -	_
	BATES IN PRA	_USED		A . ~		12 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	TATE	COPPOR	CEIVED ATION GOMMIS	
	LVIES IN BEW	-,.	JA70T	- Y : 1	<u> - عرب</u>	140 <u> </u>		- SHEUR.	A DOM COMMITTE	<u> </u>
RDERED AVAILABLEAVERAGE										υ/(
AVERAGE		OVERALL						/\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
AVERAGE	LEFT IN PIPE		·———					UCT 1	4.100	
AVERAGE EATING			,					UGF 1	0N Ú, VISION	<u>-</u> -



和於有關的特殊。不同的特別的

JOB LOG FORM 2013 R-4

15.009.24579.0000

DATE I

JOB TYPE CUSTOMER L.D. DAJES 599175 SURFACE CHART VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PRESSURE(PSI) TUBING CASING TIME 2 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS G091 CALLED OUT ¥. 02 LOUARDA - 250' CUT 2300 OPO BREAK CERCULYTEON - MUD PUMP 100 0052 Ö YOU MIX CEMENT Š 0102 Sh.9 FENESH MOKING CEMENT 37 - 5 5010 えとんびりるん PLJG كذان WASH UP ON TOP PLUG . . $A_{i+1,k}^{\prime}$ 18, 40011 PLUG BOWN 20 CROWNED WITH SUSYED PETTON SIUT IN MANIFOLD 32 0700 TOR COMPLETE British Fre 1-2-3 MAYDE WOLD JOHN RICKE .),: SASN SERVED TON COMMISSIO 45, OCT 1 4 1994